3/8" - 32
0.45
.062
ø.875
ø.25 Shaft
Slot .047x.063
ø.406
.125

	 	 •	 Sensors
	 	 •	Medical
	 	 •	 Automation
	 	 •	 Test equipment
H-550:	 •	 Automation equipment
	 	 •	 Test instrument
	 	 •	 Industrial machinery
	 	 •	Medical instrumentation excluding critical life support applications
	 	 •	 Test Equipment
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(µF)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 10 25 50 100
652-6639S-1-102 1K 11.46 11.14 10.84 9.29 8.48
652-6639S-1-202 2K 13.81 12.87 12.50 12.19 11.25
652-6639S-1-502 5K 11.46 11.34 10.84 9.29 8.48
652-6639S-1-103 10K 11.46 11.34 10.84 9.29 8.48
652-6639S-1-203 20K 13.81 12.87 12.50 12.19 11.25
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(µF)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 2 5 10 25 50
652-6539S-1-102 1k 35.81 35.00 34.35 33.38 29.78 27.62
652-6539S-1-502 5k 35.81 35.00 34.35 33.38 29.78 27.62
652-6539S-1-103 10k 35.81 35.00 34.35 33.38 29.78 27.62
DIMENSIONS: in.DIMENSIONS: in.
DIMENSIONS: in.
A B
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(µF)
Resolution
(%)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 5 10 25 50
652-3610S-1-103 10K 0.022 105.64 102.34 99.04 95.74 92.44
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Fig. No. of
Turns Body Dia.: in. Body Finish Fits shaft